Ferdinand Schad KG
Steigstraße 25-27
D-78600 Kolbingen
Telephone +49 (0) 74 63 - 980 - 0
Fax  +49 (0) 74 63 - 980 - 200
Ceiling Cooling System

Cooling ceiling
Cooling/Heating ceiling
Pos. Type Designation / Function
N1 RCU 10 Temperature control including room sensor
and setpoint value adjustmentRCU 10.1
RCU 20
Y1 VVP 469... Stop valve equipped with thermal actuator
STA 219
B1 QXA 2000 Dew point sensor
AQX 2000
B2 Window and/or clock contact
B3 RYT 182 Changeover thermostat
11/06 - 12
Construction subject to change. No return possible!
08.12.2009Version:
Ceiling Cooling System Alpety
Bus-capable single-room control
Konnex EIB or LON
Cooling / Heating (in sequences), cooling ceiling with radiator heating
Selection of units: KONNEX - EIB
Cooling ceiling
Pos. Type Designation / Function
N1 RXB 10.1 /
CC-01
Temperature control by room sensor
and setpoint value adjustment by operat-
ing mode key
Y1 VVP 469... Stop valve equipped with thermal actua-
torSTA 219
B1 QXA 2000 Dew point sensor
B2 Window and/or clock contact
Function
- Passive dew point control by means of dew point sen-
sor QXA 2000
- Communication-capable controller
- Comfort, Standby, Energy Cutoff temperature level
11/06 - 13
Construction subject to change. No return possible!
08.12.2009Version: